Ultrasonic level meters Ulm – 53l
průmyslová elektronika
ULM-53L-dat-1.5
•	 For	continuous	level	measurement	of	liquids
(even	if	polluted),	mash	and	paste	materials
in	open	or	closed	vessels,	sumps,	open
channels,	etc.
•	 Customer	choice	of	the	maximum

ULM–53L–__–M type are produced without optical LED indication. No echo reflection or dead zone indication via RS–485 Modbus
RTU protocol.
orDer coDe
Variant:
   02  –  Max. range 2 m
   06  –  Max. range 6 m
   10  –  Max. range 10 m
   20  –  Max. range 20 m
ULM	–	53L	–	 	 	–	 	–	 	–
Customer	maximum	range	(in	dm) – "I" and "U" output type only
	 	 	 0005	...	0020	– 0.5 ... 2 m (variant "02")
	 	 	 0008	...	0060 – 0.8 ... 6 m (variant "06")
	 	 	 0020	...	0100 – 2.0 ... 10 m (variant "10")
	 	 	 0020	...	0200 – 2.0 ... 20 m (variant "20")
Type	of	output:
   I  –  Current (4 ... 20 mA)
   U –  Voltage (0 ... 10 V)
   M	–  RS–485 (Modbus RTU)
Electric	connection:
   G –  Cable outlet PG 11